
Oakland County Purchasing Division
 Supplier Contract Amendment

Contract Number CON00010282 - 3

Contract Reference 9999999

Contract Start Date 05/11/2023

Contract End Date 04/30/2026

Payment Type EFT with Multiple References

Buyer Kevin Walter

Phone Number 248-858-0511

Email walterk@oakgov.com

Page 1 of 1

Contract Name: Nuisance Animal Control - M - COOP

Supplier:

0000022600
Dunns Wildlife Control LLC
2546 Silver Lake Rd
Waterford, MI 48328
United States of America
+1 (386) 8439164

Currency Total Line Amount Original Total Contract 
Amount

Total Contract Amount

USD 0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00

Summary:

EVENT #000271
2023/05/17 CJS

Contract Finalized

2023/09/18 KJW

CO 01

Additional $100.00 per trip fee for work performed outside of Oakland County.

2023/10/04 CJS
Updated Buyer and comments
 

Messages
Contract number must appear on all contract-related correspondence.

Unless otherwise specified, shipping terms for Oakland County are FOB Destination.

 


